             Quadruple Operational Amplifiers
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
  PACKAGE INFORMATION
 Wide range of supply voltages
 Low supply current drain independent of supply voltage
 Low input biasing current
 Low input offset voltage and offset current

L 0.450 0.750 0.018 0.031
θ 0° 8° 0° 8°
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel2500
Tape and reel
Marking
Ordering information
TSSOP-14 4000 Tape and reel
UMW LM324ADR
UMW LM324PT
UMW LM324PWR
UMW LM324APT
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
4000